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Alandica Shipping Academy A ABB Marine & Ports E

Sjöfartstidningen A Aboa Mare M

Ålands Sjöfart A ABS K

ASP Crew Management B AEGIR-Marine E

Echandia Marine B Alandia E

Finnpilot Pilotage B ASA Safety Center M

Safetygruppen B Alandica Shipping Academy A

Soft-Team B Alfa Laval Nordic K

Viking Life Saving Finland B Aquametro Oil & Marine E

Bore C ARC Repair F

Eckerö Group C Asce J

ESL Shipping C ASP Crew Management B

Finnish Shipowners´ Association C AT-Marine K

Finnlines C Berg Propulsion G

Gard C BLRT Repair Yards E

Godby Shipping C Blue Future E

Langh Companies C Blueflow / DEIF K

Mercy Ships Sverige C Bollfilter Nordic K

Meriaura C Bore C

Prima Shipping C Carus K

RABN C CATC L

Tallink Silja C Climeon I

Viking Line C COT-Clean Oil Technology D

Wärtsilä C Craftmer / Osatek F

COT-Clean Oil Technology D Deltamarin H

DNV D DES Marine Engineering G

If D DNV D

IRIS D Duwel Group I

Marinspect Safety & Rigging D Echandia Marine B

Registro Italiano Navale Finland D Eckerö Group C

Viswa Group D Ekami M

ABB Marine & Ports E eMarine Engineering K

AEGIR-Marine E Endress+Hauser J

Alandia E ESL Shipping C

Aquametro Oil & Marine E ExaktAlign H

BLRT Repair Yards E Finlands Maskinbefälsförbund G

Blue Future E Finnish Seamen´s Mission G

Wallenius Marine E Finnish Ship´s Officers´ G

ARC Repair F Finnish Shipowners' Association C

Craftmer / Osatek F Finnlines C

HL-Marine F Finnpilot Pilotage B

KET Marine International F Fintraffic VTS K



Mastex Software F FKAB Marine Design H

Wilhelmsen Ships Service F Flexens L

Berg Propulsion G Furuno Finland J

DES Marine Engineering G Garant Group J

Finlands Maskinbefälsförbund G Gard C

Finnish Seamen´s Mission G Gasum H

Finnish Ship´s Officers´ G Global Boiler Aalborg I

Sjömanspensionskassan G Godby Shipping C

Sjömans-Unionen G H&H Engineering & Service L

Deltamarin H HL-Marine F

ExaktAlign H Håll Skärgården Ren L

FKAB Marine Design H If D

Gasum H IRIS D

nauticAi H KET Marine International F

Nordic Marine Solutions H Langh Companies C

ROG Ship Repair H MAN Energy Solutions K

Septor H MannTek J

Van Ameyde Krogius H Marine Motor Service K

Climeon I Marinspect Safety & Rigging D

Duwel Group I Mastex Software F

Global Boiler Aalborg I Mepa M

Millog  I Mercy Ships Sverige C

Millog Marine & Power I Meriaura C

Synkronex I Meriturva M

Teknoma I Millog  I

Telemar I Millog Marine & Power I

Trelleborg Marine Systems I MPCC UK K

Vibratec Akustikprodukter I nauticAi H

Asce J Nordic Marine Solutions H

Endress+Hauser J OM-Finland L

Furuno Finland J Orcan Energy J

Garant Group J Prima Shipping C

MannTek J Promarine J

Orcan Energy J RABN C

Promarine J Registro Italiano Navale Finland D

Schottel J ROG Ship Repair H

Valmet Automation J Roodhart Marine & Offshore Services K

ABS K SACson K

Alfa Laval Nordic K Safetygruppen B

AT-Marine K Schottel J

Blueflow / DEIF K Septor H

Bollfilter Nordic K Shippax L

Carus K Sjöfartens PraktikKvarn M

eMarine Engineering K Sjöfartstidningen A

Fintraffic VTS K Sjömanspensionskassan G

MAN Energy Solutions K Sjömans-Unionen G



Marine Motor Service K Soft-Team B

MPCC UK K Steelprop Finland K

Roodhart Marine & Offshore Services K Stiftelsen Emelia K

SACson K Stockholms Reparationsvarv K

Steelprop Finland K Synkronex I

Stiftelsen Emelia K Tall Ships Race Mariehamn 2024 K

Stockholms Reparationsvarv K Tallink Silja C

Tall Ships Race Mariehamn 2024 K Teknoma I

Trafikverket Färjerederiet K Telemar I

Turku Business Region K Traficom L

Turku Fair Center K Trafikverket Färjerederiet K

Zenitel Maritime & Energy K Trelleborg Marine Systems I

CATC L Turku Business Region K

Flexens L Turku Fair Center K

H&H Engineering & Service L Turku UAS - Turku AMK M

Håll Skärgården Ren L Valmet Automation J

OM-Finland L Van Ameyde Krogius H

Shippax L Varustamusäätiö M

Traficom L Vibratec Akustikprodukter I

Aboa Mare M Viking Life Saving Finland B

ASA Safety Center M Viking Line C

Ekami M Viswa Group D

Mepa M Wallenius Marine E

Meriturva M Wennaas Workware N

Sjöfartens PraktikKvarn M Wilhelmsen Ships Service F

Turku UAS - Turku AMK M WinNova M

Varustamusäätiö M Wärtsilä C

WinNova M YoungShip Helsinki M

YoungShip Helsinki M Zenitel Maritime & Energy K

Wennaas Workware N Ålands Sjöfart A


